INFO@RIWATT.COM I WWW.RIWATT.COM I WHATSAPP: +86 180 0660 1051 I COPY RIGHTS 2009 BY RIWATT. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. 1
INFO@RIWATT.COM I WWW.RIWATT.COM I WHATSAPP: +86 180 0660 1051 I COPY RIGHTS 2009 BY RIWATT. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. 2
Riwatt Solar Co.,Ltd is a premier manufacturer of the world's finest maintenance free solar water heater
to the public at very competitive prices, with an emphasis on professional innovation and quality, we have
always put an emphasis on conducting business in an ethical, responsible, clear, and ecological way.
Riwatt value Innovation, Dedication and Superiority, and satisfy our customers by providing high-tech

22 Hook up Kits. -
23 Solar Controller 110/220V
24 Sand Filter -
25 Booster Pump 110/220V
INFO@RIWATT.COM I WWW.RIWATT.COM I WHATSAPP: +86 180 0660 1051 I COPY RIGHTS 2009 BY RIWATT. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. 5
INFO@RIWATT.COM I WWW.RIWATT.COM I WHATSAPP: +86 180 0660 1051 I COPY RIGHTS 2009 BY RIWATT. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. 6
▌Super Conductive Solar Water Heater -DVT
(-45℃~300℃)
MODEL
Vacuum Tube (DVT) Capacity (L) Absorber Area Suitable for
Pcs Size(mm) Tank Tube System (M2) (Persons)
DVT-10 10 58×1950 86 0 86 1.330 2~3
DVT-12 12 58×1950 103 0 103 1.596 3
DVT-15 15 58×1950 127 0 127 1.995 4
DVT-18 18 58×1950 152 0 152 2.394 5~6
MODEL A B C D
DVT-10 1600 1700 820 930
DVT-12 1600 1700 980 1100
DVT-15 1600 1700 1220 1340

12 Vacuum in Inner Tube P≤3.0×10¯³ (Pa)
13 Average Heat Loss Coefficient ULT= 0.4-0.6w/( m².°C)
14 Amount of Solar Radiation under Stagnation
H=3.7-4.2 MJ/m² ( 58mm)
H=2.9-3.2MJ/ m² (47mm)
INFO@RIWATT.COM I WWW.RIWATT.COM I WHATSAPP: +86 180 0660 1051 I COPY RIGHTS 2009 BY RIWATT. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. 9
▌Compact Pressurized Solar Water Heater - WATTPRO
MODEL
Vacuum Tube Capacity
Absorb er
Area
Suitable for Container Load(set)
Pcs Size(mm) Inner Tank(L) (M2) (Persons) 20'GP 40'HQ
WATTPRO-10 10 58×1800 100 1.330 3 58 142
WATTPRO-15 15 58×1800 140 1.995 4~5 49 118
WATTPRO-20 20 58×1800 180 2.660 6~7 37 89
WATTPRO-25 25 58×1800 215 3.325 9 28 69
WATTPRO-30 30 58×1800 255 3.990 10~11 25 62
Water Tank
WattPro Solar Water Heater (Heat Pipe)
1 Material of Outer Tank Shell High Quality Stainless Steel Plate
2 Material of Inner Tank Chest Food Grade SUS304-2B SS/316L,1.0~1.5mm

16 Maximum Operation Pressure 12 bar (175 psi)
17 Heat pipe Condenser Pocket 316L
Bracket
18 Bracket Material Stronger galvanized steel (12cm width)
19 Bracket Angle 0°,12 °, 20, °27,30°, 38°, 45°,60°
20 Bolts & Nuts Stainless steel
INFO@RIWATT.COM I WWW.RIWATT.COM I WHATSAPP: +86 180 0660 1051 I COPY RIGHTS 2009 BY RIWATT. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. 12
▌Compact Pressurized Solar Heater - ECOTEC
▌Compact Pressurized Solar Water Heater - PROFUN
MODEL
Vacuum Tube Capacity (L) Absorber Area Suitable for
Pcs Size(mm) Tank Tube System (M2) (Persons)
ECOTEC-12 10 58×1800 100 - 100+ 1.596 2~3
ECOTEC-15 15 58×1800 120 - 120+ 1.995 4
ECOTEC-18 18 58×1800 145 - 145+ 2.394 5
ECOTEC-20 20 58×1800 160 - 160+ 2.660 5~6
ECOTEC-24 24 58×1800 190 - 190+ 3.192 7
ECOTEC-30 30 58×1800 235 - 235+ 3.990 8~9
Water Tank
1 Material of Outer Tank Shell High Quality SUS-304-2B/BA Stainless Steel
2 Material of Inner Tank Chest High Quality SUS-304-2BSS.1.2MM Thickness
3 Water Tank Diameters 【 470/360MM】

INFO@RIWATT.COM I WWW.RIWATT.COM I WHATSAPP: +86 180 0660 1051 I COPY RIGHTS 2009 BY RIWATT. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. 14
▌Pre-Heated Solar Water Heater TITEK
MODEL
Vacuum Tube Capacity
Absorb er
Area
Coil Length Suitable for
Container
Load(set)
Pcs Size(mm)
Inner
Tank(L)
(M2) (Meters) (Persons) 40'HQ
TITEK-15 15 58×1800 125 1.995 20 4 123
TITEK-20 20 58×1800 165 2.660 25 5~6 94
TITEK-24 24 58×1800 200 3.192 30 7 76
TITEK-30 30 58×1800 250 3.990 35 8 61
1 Material of outer tank shell Silver satin steel plate/color painted steel
2 Material of inner tank chest Food-grade SUS-304-2B,0.41 to 0.8mm
3 Water Tank diameters 360mm/470mm
4 Water tank insulating layer Imported polyurethane,55mm thickness

Bracket
12 Bracket material Stronger galvanized steel (10cm width)
13 Bracket angle 38°, 45°
Accessories
14 Electric heat element 1’’, 1 1 /4’’,1 1 /2’’ or customized
15 Assistant tank 3L / 5 L
INFO@RIWATT.COM I WWW.RIWATT.COM I WHATSAPP: +86 180 0660 1051 I COPY RIGHTS 2009 BY RIWATT. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. 15
Primary Solar Thermal Collector - PRIWATT
MODEL
Vacuum Tubes Unit
CBM
Container Loading (set)
Outer Diameter Length Tube Pieces 20’GP 40’GP 40HQ
PRIWATT-12 58mm 1800mm 12 0.19 145 300 351
PRIWATT-15 58mm 1800mm 15 0.23 120 249 292
PRIWATT-20 58mm 1800mm 20 0.30 94 194 228
PRIWATT-25 58mm 1800mm 25 0.36 77 159 186
PRIWATT-30 58mm 1800mm 30 0.44 64 133 156
PRIWATT PRIME SOLAR COLLECTOR
Model PRIWATT-12
Insulation Material 【50MM ROCK WOOL】, HIGH DENSITY, GOLDEN COLOR
Bracket/Structure 【AL. ALLOY,3.0 thickness】【ADJUSTABLE BRACKET】

INFO@RIWATT.COM I WWW.RIWATT.COM I WHATSAPP: +86 180 0660 1051 I COPY RIGHTS 2009 BY RIWATT. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. 16
▌Solar Thermal Collector - EXOMAX-SERIAL
Model
Vacuum Tubes
Unit CBM
Container Loading (set)
FOB/SHA
NGHAI
Outer
diamete
r
Length
Tube
Pieces
20’GP 40’GP 40’HQ
ECOMAX-15 58mm 1800mm 15 0.23 126 257 300 -
ECOMAX-18 58mm 1800mm 18 0.26 111 227 265 -
ECOMAX-20 58mm 1800mm 20 0.29 97 200 234 -
ECOMAX-24 58mm 1800mm 24 0.32 85 175 205 -
ECOMAX-30 58mm 1800mm 30 0.42 67 138 162 -
Model ECOMAX-15/18/20/24/30
Manifold header pipe material TP2 copper, Ø35*0.8mm
Outer shell material of manifold Anodized aluminum alloy
Frame Stronger AL.ALLOY,2.0mm,45 ° flat roof

INFO@RIWATT.COM I WWW.RIWATT.COM I WHATSAPP: +86 180 0660 1051 I COPY RIGHTS 2009 BY RIWATT. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. 17
Heat transfer medium pure water/glycol pure water/glycol pure water/glycol pure water/glycol pure water/glycol
Working pressure 6bar 6 bar 6 bar 6 bar 6 bar
Max testing pressure 12bar 12 bar 12 bar 12 bar 12 bar
Peak efficiency n° 0.795 0.795 0.795 0.795 0.795
Inlet/outlet connection Φ22mm or 3/4’’ Φ22mm or 3/4’’ Φ22mm or 3/4’’ Φ22mm or 3/4’’ Φ22mm or 3/4’’
▌Solar Thermal Collector - PIOEER
Model
Vacuum Tubes
Unit
CBM
Container Loading (Set)
Outer Diameters Length Tube Pieces 20’GP 40’GP 40HQ
PIOEER-15 58mm 1800mm 15 0.23 126 257 300
PIOEER-18 58mm 1800mm 18 0.26 111 227 265
PIOEER-20 58mm 1800mm 20 0.29 97 200 234
PIOEER-24 58mm 1800mm 24 0.32 85 175 205
PIOEER-30 58mm 1800mm 30 0.42 67 138 162
Model PIOEER-15/18/20/24/30
Manifold header pipe material TP2 copper
Outer shell material of manifold Anodized aluminum alloy
Frame Stronger GALVANIZED STEEL 1.5mm,45 ° flat roof or slope roof.

(mm)
Thicknes
s
(mm)
Out Dia.
(mm)
Thickn
ess
(mm)
Single
Coil (m)
Dual Coil (m)
mm
Lower Upper
GTR-80L 320 1.0 50 320 0.5 15 10 8 825
GTR-150L 360 1.2 55 470 0.5 20 15 10 1450
GTR-200L 450 1.5 50 550 0.5 20 15 10 1340
GTR-300L 480 1.5 50 580 0.5 25 18 12 1700
GTR-400L 580 2.0 60 700 0.5 30 20 15 1560
GTR-500L 580 2.0 60 700 0.5 35 25 15 1890
GTR-600L 580 2.0 60 700 0.5 35 25 15 2176
GTR-700L 580 2.0 60 700 0.5 40 28 17 2476
GTR-800L 800 2.5 100 1000 0.5 45 30 20 1860
GTR-1000L 800 2.5 100 1000 0.5 50 35 25 2100
GTR-SERIAL WATER TANK SPECIFIATION
Insulation Layer High-Density Polyurethane Foamed
Inner Tank Material Food Grade SUS 304-2B
Outer Tank material High Quality Color Painted Steel

ANYSUN-800L 4×PIOEER-24=96 Tubes GTR-800L(30+20M) 1×SR881(220V/50HZ) 1×EXV-35V -
ANYSUN-1000L 4×PIOEER-30=120 Tubes GTR-1000L(35+25M) 1×SR881(220V/50HZ) 1×EXV-50V -
INFO@RIWATT.COM I WWW.RIWATT.COM I WHATSAPP: +86 180 0660 1051 I COPY RIGHTS 2009 BY RIWATT. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. 24
▌Split Pressurized Solar Water Heater -ECOSUN
150L/200L/ 300L/ 500L/600L/700L/800L/1000L Split Pressurized Solar Water Heater - DUAL (2) COILS HEAT EXCHANGER
MODEL: Solar Collector
Double(2)
Coils Water Tank
Working Station
Expansion
Vessel
FOB/SHANG
HAI
ECOSUN-150L 1×ECOMAX-18=18 Tubes GTR-150L(15+10M) 1×SR881(220V/50HZ) 1×EXV-8L -
ECOSUN-200L A 1×ECOMAX-20=20 Tubes GTR-200L(15+10M) 1×SR881(220V/50HZ) 1×EXV-12L -
ECOSUN-200L B 1×ECOMAX-24=24 Tubes GTR-200L(15+10M) 1×SR881(220V/50HZ) 1×EXV-12L -
ECOSUN-300L A 1×ECOMAX-30=30 Tubes GTR-300L(18+12M) 1×SR881(220V/50HZ) 1×EXV-18L -
ECOSUN-300L B 2×ECOMAX-18=36 Tubes GTR-300L(18+12M) 1×SR881(220V/50HZ) 1×EXV-18L -
ECOSUN-400L 2×ECOMAX-24=48 Tubes GTR-400L(20+15M) 1×SR881(220V/50HZ) 1×EXV-24L -
ECOSUN-500L 2×ECOMAX-30=60 Tubes GTR-500L(25+15M) 1×SR881(220V/50HZ) 1×EXV-24L -
ECOSUN-600L 3×ECOMAX-24=72 Tubes GTR-600L(25+15M) 1×SR881(220V/50HZ) 1×EXV-24L -

Emissivity 5% ±2%
Max.Working Pressure 0.7Mpa
Material of Frame Aluminum Alloy, δ1.3mm, Multiple Color
Material of Back Plate Galvanized Steel
Bracket INCLINED ROOF OR FLAT ROOF MOUNTED
Material Galvanized Steel - 0-45° (AL.ALLOY OPTIONAL, PLEASE NOTE)
Container Load(40’HQ) 93 SETS 68 SETS 50 SETS
INFO@RIWATT.COM I WWW.RIWATT.COM I WHATSAPP: +86 180 0660 1051 I COPY RIGHTS 2009 BY RIWATT. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. 28
▌Compact Non Pressure Solar Water Heater - SISOL
MODEL
Vacuum Tube Capacity (L) Absorber Area Suitable for
Pcs Size(mm) Tank Tube System (M2) (Persons)
SISOL-8 8 58×1800 69 24 93 1.064 1~2
SISOL-10 10 58×1800 86 30 116 1.330 2
SISOL-12 12 58×1800 103 36 139 1.596 4
SISOL-15 15 58×1800 127 45 172 1.995 5
SISOL-18 18 58×1800 152 54 206 2.394 7
SISOL-20 20 58×1800 168 60 228 2.660 8
SISOL-24 24 58×1800 201 72 273 3.192 9
SISOL-30 30 58×1800 249 90 339 3.990 11
MODEL A B C D
SISOL-8 2015 1045 66 77
SISOL-10 2015 1045 82 93
SISOL-12 2015 1045 98 110

Bracket
11 Bracket Material 【U-SHAPE Stainless Steel】
12 Bracket Angle 【20°25°27°38°45°】
13 Bolts & Nuts Stainless Steel
INFO@RIWATT.COM I WWW.RIWATT.COM I WHATSAPP: +86 180 0660 1051 I COPY RIGHTS 2009 BY RIWATT. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. 30
▌Mexico Stainless Steel Solar Water Heater - CSR
MODEL
Vacuum Tube Capacity
Absorber
Area
Suitable for
Pcs Size(mm) Tank(L) Tube(L) System(L) (M2) (Persons)
CSR-8 8 58×1800 75 24 99 1.064 1~2
CSR-10 10 58×1800 92 30 122 1.33 2
CSR-12 12 58×1800 108 36 144 1.596 2~3
CSR-14 14 58×1800 124 42 166 1.862 3~4
CSR-15 15 58×1800 132 45 177 1.995 4
CSR-16 16 58×1800 140 48 188 2.128 4~5
CSR-18 18 58×1800 157 54 211 2.394 5
CSR-20 20 58×1800 173 60 233 2.66 5~6
CSR-24 24 58×1800 206 72 278 3.192 7
CSR-25 25 58×1800 214 75 289 3.325 7~8
CSR-30 30 58×1800 254 90 344 3.99 8
CSR-32 32 58×1800 271 96 367 4.256 8~9
CSR-33 33 58×1800 279 99 378 4.389 10
CSR-36 36 58×1800 303 108 411 4.788 10~11
CSR-48 48 58×1800 401 545 6.384 12~14
INFO@RIWATT.COM I WWW.RIWATT.COM I WHATSAPP: +86 180 0660 1051 I COPY RIGHTS 2009 BY RIWATT. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. 31
Water Tank

18 Pressure Between Tubes (empty) 5x10-3 PA
19 Freezing Point -30°C
20 The Average Heat Loss: ULT ≦ 0.60W / (M2▪ ℃)
21 Hail Resistance Ȼ25mm
Bracket
22 Bracket Material SUS-201 Stainless Steel
23 Bracket Angle 20°,22°, 25° 27°, 30° 38° 45°
24 Bolts & Nuts Stainless Steel
INFO@RIWATT.COM I WWW.RIWATT.COM I WHATSAPP: +86 180 0660 1051 I COPY RIGHTS 2009 BY RIWATT. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. 32
▌Compact Non Pressure Solar Heater -CGR
MODEL
Vacuum Tube Capacity (L) Absorber Area Suitable for
Pcs Size(mm) Tank Tube System (M2) (Persons)
CGR-10 10 58×1800 100 30 130 1.330 2
CGR-15 15 58×1800 145 45 190 1.995 4
CGR-20 20 58×1800 190 60 250 2.660 5~6
CGR-25 25 58×1800 235 75 310 3.325 7~8
CGR-30 30 58×1800 280 90 370 3.990 9
1 Material of Outer Tank Shell Color Painted Steel
2 Material of Inner Tank Chest Food Grade SUS304-2B Stainless Steel
3 Water Tank Diameter 【480/380 MM】
4 Water Tank Insulating Layer Imported Polyurethane, High Density,【50MM】

11 Inner Tube Dia. & Glass Thickness Ȼ47±0.7mm,Glass Thickness 1.6±0.15mm
12 Coating Material Cu/SS-ALN(H)/SS-ALN (L)/ALN
13 Sediment Method Tri-Element Magnetron Sputtering Plating
14 Hail Resistance Ȼ25mm
Bracket
15 Bracket Material 【Stronger Galvanized Steel】
16 Bracket Angle 【25°】
17 Bolts & Nuts Stainless Steel
INFO@RIWATT.COM I WWW.RIWATT.COM I WHATSAPP: +86 180 0660 1051 I COPY RIGHTS 2009 BY RIWATT. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. 33
▌Compact Non Pressure Solar Heater -PRIFU
MODEL
Vacuum Tube Capacity (L) Absorber Area Suitable for
Pcs Size(mm) Tank Tube System (M2) (Persons)
PRIFU-10 10 58×1800 85 30 115 1.330 2
PRIFU-15 15 58×1800 125 45 170 1.995 4
PRIFU-20 20 58×1800 165 60 225 2.660 5
PRIFU-25 25 58×1800 210 75 285 3.325 7
PRIFU-30 30 58×1800 250 90 340 3.990 8
Water Tank
1 Material of Outer Tank Shell Color Painted Steel
2 Material of Inner Tank Chest Food Grade SUS304-2B Stainless Steel
3 Water Tank Diameter 【470/360 MM】OR【460/360 MM】

15 Bracket Angle 【45°】
16 Bolts & Nuts Stainless Steel
17 Magnesium Anode Dia:20mm, Length:230mm
INFO@RIWATT.COM I WWW.RIWATT.COM I WHATSAPP: +86 180 0660 1051 I COPY RIGHTS 2009 BY RIWATT. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. 35
▌Non-Pressure Solar Thermal Collectors - GSR
GSR-SERIAL NON-PRESSURE SOLAR COLLECTOR DATA SHEET
Model
Tube Specification Absorb er Area
Package
Volume
Container Loading
Diameter Length Pieces (M2) (M3) 20’GP/40’HQ (Sets)
【VERTICAL TYPE】
GSR-15 58mm 1800mm 15 1.995 0.26 108 262
GSR-20 58mm 1800mm 20 2.660 0.33 85 206
GSR-25 58mm 1800mm 25 3.325 0.37 76 184
GSR-30 58mm 1800mm 30 3.990 0.45 62 151
【BUTTERFLY TYPE】
GSR-40 58mm 1800mm 40 5.320 0.53 53 128
GSR-50 58mm 1800mm 50 6.650 0.71 40 96
GSR-60 58mm 1800mm 60 7.980 0.76 36 88
GSR-SERIAL SOLAR COLLECTOR SPECIFICATION
Model GSR-50
Inner Manifold Material Food-grade stainless steel SUS304-2B or 316 SS, 0.4/0.5mm
Outer Shell Material of Manifold Color painted steel/stainless steel/aluminum alloy

Outer Tank Inner Tank PU
Thickness
(mm)
Diameter
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Material
Thickness
(mm)
Diameter
(mm)
Material
Thickness
(mm)
CTR-300L 300 Φ720 1050 304/201 SS. 0.31 Φ620 SUS-304-2B 0.5/0.4 50
CTR-400L 400 Φ800 1100 304/201 SS. 0.31 Φ700 SUS-304-2B 0.5/0.4 50
CTR-500L 500 Φ960 1000 304/201 SS. 0.31 Φ860 SUS-304-2B 0.5/0.4 50
CTR-800L 800 Φ1030 1300 304/201 SS. 0.31 Φ930 SUS-304-2B 0.5/0.4 50
CTR-1000L 1000 Φ1060 1500 304/201 SS. 0.4 Φ960 SUS-304-2B 0.6/0.5 50
CTR-1500L 1500 Φ1280 1500 304/201 SS. 0.4 Φ1180 SUS-304-2B 0.6/0.5 50
CTR-2000L 2000 Φ1400 1600 304/201 SS. 0.4 Φ1300 SUS-304-2B 0.6/0.5 50
CTR-2500L 2500 Φ1400 1900 304/201 SS. 0.4 Φ1300 SUS-304-2B 0.6/0.5 50
CTR-3000L 3000 Φ1610 1750 304/201 SS. 0.4 Φ1510 SUS-304-2B 0.7/0.6 50
CTR-4000L 4000 Φ1700 2100 304/201 SS. 0.5/0.4 Φ1600 SUS-304-2B 0.7/0.6 50
CTR-5000L 5000 Φ1800 2310 304/201 SS. 0.5/0.4 Φ1700 SUS-304-2B 0.7/0.6 50
CTR-6000L 6000 Φ2130 1900 304/201 SS. 0.5 Φ2030 SUS-304-2B 0.7/0.6 50
CTR-7000L 7000 Φ2130 2270 304/201 SS. 0.5 Φ2030 SUS-304-2B 0.8/0.6 50
CTR-8000L 8000 Φ2130 2600 304/201 SS. 0.5 Φ2030 SUS-304-2B 0.8/0.6 50
CTR-9000L 9000 Φ2250 2600 304/201 SS. 0.5 Φ2150 SUS-304-2B 1.0/0.8 50
CTR-10000L 10000 Φ2250 2860 304/201 SS. 0.5 Φ2150 SUS-304-2B 1.0/0.8 50
CTR-12000L 12000 Φ2500 2750 304/201 SS. 0.5 Φ2400 SUS-304-2B 1.0 /0.8 50
CTR-15000L 15000 Φ2600 3200 304/201 SS. 0.5 Φ2500 SUS-304-2B 1.0 /0.8 50
REMARKS
◎ Water tank size, inner tank & outer tank thickness can customized as request
◎ Outer tank material, besides SUS-304-2B, there are cheaper material, such as :SUS-202/SUS-201for selection
◎ Above tanks size are based on standard PU thickness of 50mm, there are 60/70/80/90/100mm... for selection